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" Bloxham School

Fee Schedule 2024/25

from 01.09.2024 to 31.08.2025

Lower School

Senior School

First and Second Form
Monday to Friday school and optional
Saturday morning sport activity

Third Form to Upper Sixth
Monday to Saturday afternoon school

Boarder £9,430 per term*

Overseas Boarder
Full Boarder

£14,680 per term*
£13,880 per term*

Day Boarder £8,590 per term*

Day Boarder £10,770 per term*

Day £7,290 per term*

Day £7,330 per term*

Lower School Day fees include:

Senior School Day fees include:

e Lunch and house snacks (Monday to
Friday).

e Qvernight stays possible, subject to
availability.

e Lunch and house snacks (Monday to Saturday).
e No boarding available.
e No breakfast or dinner included.

Lower School Day Boarder fees include:

Senior School Day Boarding fees include:

e Two nights boarding each week subject to
availability.

e Subject to availability, pupils can stay until
8:15pm with evening meal included.

e Priority booking over day students.

e Breakfast following a night’s boarding.

e Supervised prep and evening house
activities included.

e Two nights boarding each week guaranteed.

e Ability to stay until 9pm every night with
evening meal included.

e Breakfast included following a night’s boarding.

e Opportunity to take part in the mid week
evening activities programme

Lower School Full Boarding fees also include:

Senior School Full Boarding fees also include:

e 5 nights boarding (Monday to Friday).
e One laundry service per week.
e  Priority booking on trips.

e Ability to board up to 7 nights per week.

e One laundry service per week.

e Opportunity to take part in the weekend trips
activities programme.

* Please note this schedule shows fees excluding VAT, the current rate of VAT is exempt.

Bloxham School
Bloxham, Oxfordshire,
OX15 4PE, UK

Tel: 01295 720222
Fax: 01295 722962
www.bloxhamschool.com

A School of the
Woodard Corporation
An Educational Charity No. 1076484
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